TOSALET

Carignan Vinyes Velles

2018

DOQ Priorat

A sophisticated collection that will convince any
wine enthusiast that Priorat is,without a doubt,
the most unique and distinctive terroir that Spain
has to offer.

VINEYARDS

+80 years old

<7 hl/ha.

300-600 m.

Continental

Gratallops, La Vilella Baixa, La
Vilella Alta, Torroja del Priorat

Alcohol:

T. Acidity:

pH:
R. Sugar:

V. Acidity:

155 %

5.39 gr/lL

3.53

3.00 gr/L
0.49 gr./L

93 Pts
91 Pts
94 Pts
90 Pts
Gold

92 Pts

2018
2018
2017
2017
2017
2017

WINEMAKING

92% Carignan
8% Cabernet Sauvignon

The first 15 days
October

5°C/48h.

26-28°C/3 weeks

18 months in 100%
New French oak
barrels of 500L

Gilbert & Galliard

Decanter
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James Suckling

Global Wine Masters - The Drink Business
Gufa Penin

HAMMEKEN

CELLARS

Clear deep purple

Black berry fruit, red cherries &
raspberries
Mineral & eucaliptus
Toasted oak, spices,
Tobacco & coffee beans

Dry & full bodied
Concentrated juicy fruit
Ripe tannins & a refreshing
acidity
Clear, deep dark purple colour.
Pure and very intense aromas
reminiscent of black berry fruit, red
cherries and raspberries, combined
with mineral notes of flint, and
hints of eucalyptus in elegant
combination with toasted oak,
spices, tobacco and coffee beans.
The palate is dry, full bodied with
rich concentrated juicy fruit, firm
but ripe tannins and a refreshing
acidity making this a great food
wine that will age very well for the
next 12-16 years.



